
S.No. ROUTE NO. 1 TIMINGS S.No. ROUTE NO.2 TIMINGS S.No. ROUTE NO. 3 TIMINGS S.No. ROUTE NO. 4 TIMINGS S.No. ROUTE NO. 5 TIMINGS S.No. ROUTE NO. 6 Timings
1 Nayapura 7:10 1 RANGMAHAL 7:20 1 LAHARPUR TOWER 7:10 1 POLYTECHNIQUE 7:15 1 BAIRAGARH Thana 7:10 1 Mandideep 7:10
2 Akbarpur 7:12 2 JAWAHAR CHOWK 7:22 2 RIYAN INT. SCHOOL 7:15 2 PEERGATE 7:25 2 Halapura Bus Stand 7:15 2 Samardha 7;20
3 Sagar Homes 7:14 3 DEPO SQUARE 7:24 3 BAGMUGALIA 7:20 3 BUDHWARA 7:27 3 LALGHATI 7:17 3 Krishnapuram 7:25
4 Danish Kunj 7:16 4 PNT 7:26 4 RAJABHOJ 7:22 4 JAHANGIRABAD 7:32 4 Sudita Hospital 7:20 4 Radhapuram 7:28
5 Bima Kunj 7:18 5 NEHRU NAGAR 7:28 5 BHASEVANIYA 7:30 5 JINCI 7:35 5 Old Airport sq 7:25 5 Misrod 7:35
6 Mahabali Nagar 7:20 6 KOTRA 7:30 6 BHAGSEVANIYA THAN 7:33 6 BOGDAPUL 7:38 6 Gandhi Nagar 7:30 6 Danish nagar 7:40
7 Sainath Nagar 7:22 7 MANIT 7:32 7 SURENDRA PLACE 7:35 7 CAPITAL PUMP 7:40 7 Ashram Bapu Sq 7:35 7 Ahemadpur fhatak 7:45
8 Sarvdharm 7:24 8 MATA MANDIR 7:35 8 NARAYAN NAGAR 7:37 8 PRABHAT PATROL PUMP7:41 8 Durka Dham 7:40 8 SIRT 8:10
9 Nahar 7:26 9 2 NO. STOP 7:37 9 SPS 7:39 9 APSARA TALKIES 7:43 9 Karound sq 7:45
10 Chunabhatti 7:28 10 TULSI NAGAR 7:39 10 ALKAPURI 7:43 10 GOVINDPURA 7:45 10 SIRT 8:00
11 Chinar Island 7:30 11 1250 QTR 7:41 11 PANCHWATI 7:45 11 J.K.ROAD 7:50
12 Ketki Hostel 7:32 12 5 NO. STOP 7:44 12 VIJAY MARKET 7:50 12 RMJ MOTERS 7:52 S.No. Route No. 12 Timings
13 Bittan Mkt 7:34 13 6 NO. STOP 7:47 13 MAHTMA GANDHI SQ 7:53 13 MINAL MALL 7:57 1 Coach Factory 7:15
14 SIRT 8:00 14 JYOTI TALKIES 7:50 14 GANDHI MARKET 7:55 14 SIRT 8:10 S.No. Route No. 11 Timings 2 Dwarka Nagar 7:20

15 GAUTAM NAGAR 8:00 15 PIPLANI PUMP 8:00 1 Akriti Eco city 07:00 3 Railway Station 7:30
16 SECURITY LINE 8:05 16 SIRT 8:15 2 Rohit Nagar 7:05 4 Bada Hamidia School 7:32
17 SIRT 8:15 3 Danapani 7:10 5 Mahamai Bagh 7:34

S.No. ROUTE NO. 7 Timings S.No. Route No. 10 Timings 4 Shavoy Complex 7:15 6 Ashoka Garden Pani Tanki 7:36
1 Bus stand Sehore 6:20 1 Railway Colony 7:15 5 Bharat Nagar 7:20 7 SIRT 8:00
2 Nadi sq Sehore 6:22 S. NO. Route No. 09 Timings 2 Shakti Nagar 7:20 6 12 No. Stop 7:25
3 Dangi state Sehore 6:24 S.No. ROUTE NO. 8 Timings 1 COLLECTED OFFICE 7:00 3 Panchvati 7:22 7 Sai Board 7:27
4 Indore naka Sehore 6:26 1 Pital mile Vidisha 6:05 2 INDIAN SQ 7:02 4 Barkheda 7:27 8 11 No. Stop 07:29
5 tehsil sq Sehore 6:28 2 Ahmadpur Vidisha 6:10 3 BHOPAL SQ 7:04 5 Rishipuram 7:32 9 1100 QTR 7:30 S.No. ROUTE NO. 18 Timings
6 Sugar factory sehore 6:30 3 DURGA NAGAR SQURE 6:20 4 RAISEN BUS STAND 7:06 6 Awadhpuri 7:37 10 10    1/2 NO. STOP 7:32 1 BANSAL HOSPITAL 7:15
7 Kotwali sehore 6:32 4 NEEM TAL 6:30 5 RELINCE PUMP 7:08 7 Vidhya sagar 7:40 11 10 NO. STOP 7:34 2 MANISHA MARKET 7:20
8 English pura sehore 6:34 5 SANCHI 6:45 6 DARGHA 7:10 8 Piplani Gandhi Mkt 7:42 12 HABIBGANJ 7:36 3 Campion Tiraha 7:22
9 Bhopal Naka 6:36 6 Aam Kheda 6:55 7 JAKHA 7:15 9 Allahabad Bank 7:44 13 SIRT 8:00 4 1100 Quarter 7:24

10 Chadakyapuri 6:38 7 Salamat Pur sq 7:05 8 KHARBAI 7:25 10 Ayodhya Nagar 7:50 5 Hanuman Mandir 7:26
11 Houosing Board 6:40 8 Salamapt pur 7:15 9 SEHAT GANJ 7:30 11 Sagar Estate 7:52 6 Indore Bank 7:28
12 Sheetal Bihar 6:42 9 Berkhedi Sq 7:25 10 BILKHIRIYA THANA 7:40 12 SIRT 8:00 7 10-1/2 No. 7:30
13 Bairagard 7:20 10 Diwanganj 7:30 11 KHAJURI 7:45 S.No. Route No. 17 Timings 8 10 No. Stop 7:32
14 3 EMI center 7:25 11 Balampur 7:40 12 PATEL NAGAR 7:50 1 ROSAHANPURA SQ 7:15 9 Shalimar 7:34
15 Data Colony 7:27 12 Bhadbhada 7:45 13 ANAND NAGAR 7:52 2 RAJBHAWAN 7:17 10 Naka 7:36
16 Panchwati 7:30 13 sukhi Sevaniya 7:50 14 SIRT 8:00 S.No. Route No. 16 Timings 3 CONTROL ROOM 7:19 11 Habibganj PN 1 7:38
17 Asharambapu Sq 7:40 14 Chopda 7:45 1 Shahajahanabad Tanki 7:10 4 SHABAN SQ 7:21 12 Chetak Bridge-I 7:40
18 New Jail 7:42 15 Lal khoti 7:47 2 Pari Bajar 7:13 5 Lilli Talkies Square 7:23 13 Chetak Bridge-II 7:42
19 ECO GREEN 7:50 16 Bhanpur 7:50 3 Koh- Fiza Thana 7:15 6 Raj Takies Square 7:28 14 Anna Nagar 7:44
20 MINAL GATE 7:52 17 SIRT 8:00 S.No. Route No. 15 Timings 4 Koh-E-Fiza Hospital 7:16 7 Jinsi Square 7:30 15 SIRT 8:00
21 SIRT 8:00 1 Mandideep 7:10 5 Gufa Mandir 7:20 8 Bogdha Pul 7:32

2 Samardha 7;20 6 Mitetry Area 7:26 9 Capital 7:34
3 Krishnapuram 7:25 7 Nariyal Kheda 7:28 11 SIRT 8:00

S.No. Route No. 14 Timings 4 Radhapuram 7:28 8 DIG 7:30
S.No. Route No. 13 Timings 1 Minal  Gate 1 7:20 5 Misrod 7:35 9 KDPS School 7:32

1 Pital mile Vidisha 6:05 2 CEPET 07:22 6 Danish nagar 7:40 10 Best Price 7:34
2 Ahmadpur Vidisha 6:10 3 Honda showroom 7:24 7 Ahemadpur fhatak 7:45 11 Chola Dharera Ground 7:36
3 DURGA NAGAR SQURE 6:20 4 Nijamuddin TEA poni 7:26 8 SIRT 8:10 12 Bhanpur 7:38
4 NEEM TAL 6:30 5 Yadav tea stall 7:28 13 SIRT 8:00
5 SANCHI 6:45 6 Bajran dairy 7:30
6 Aam Kheda 6:55 7 Bima hospital 7:32
7 Salamat Pur sq 7:05 8 TARANPUSHKAR 7:34 S.No. ROUTE NO. 19 Timings
8 Salamapt pur 7:15 9 ASHISH PATROL PUMP 7:36 1 Ashoka Garden Tanki 7:30 S.No. ROUTE NO. 20 Timings
9 Berkhedi Sq 7:25 10 RISHIKALP 7:38 2 Ashok Vihar 7:32 1 Bharat Talkies 7:20
10 Diwanganj 7:30 11 PRAKASH NAGAR 7:40 3 Ashoka Garden Mandi 7:35 2 Sangam Talkies 7:22
11 Balampur 7:40 12 VRINDAVAN NAGAR 7:42 4 Hotel Manpreet 7:37 3 Alpana Tiraha 7:24
12 Bhadbhada 7:45 13 COMFORT PARK 7:44 5 PRABHAT PATROL PUMP 7:40 4 Nadra Bus Stand 7:26
13 sukhi Sevaniya 7:50 14 QUEEN MARRY SCL 7:46 6 Govindpura 7:45 5 Dharmkanta 7:30
14 Chopda 7:45 15 TANATAN DHABA 7:48 8 SIRT 8:10 6 Sindhi Colony 7:32
15 Lal khoti 7:47 16 NARELA JOD 7:50 7 Super Bazar 7:33
16 Bhanpur 7:50 17 SAGAR AVENEW 7:52 8 D.I.G. Bunglow 7:35
17 SIRT 8:00 18 MINAL GATE 2 7:54 9 People Square 7:45

19 SAGAR ESTATE 7:56 10 SIRT 8:10
20 SIRT 8:00

1st Shift
Senior Student

FEJU
9111281616

MP04 PA 0823

ANSAR
9981207997

MP04 PA 0725

SURESH
9691188911 

MP04 PA 1303

SOHIL
8109991073

MP04 PA 0724

AMIT
6263888209

MP 04 PA 0644

PATEL DADA
8435524196

MP04 PA 1302

Salim Ahmed
9174838312

MP04 PA .0720
Salim

7354617071
MP04 PA 0824

Nafiz Bhai
8823859614

MP 04 PA 1294Santosh Agarwal
9827613559

MP04 PA 0928

PADAM MEWADA 
9754990380

MP04 PA 1300

Thakur Dada 
8963916718

MP04 PA 1307Rajesh Raikwar
9993359816

MP04 PA 1297
Rakesh Sharma 

9669934767
MP04 PA 1295 Harish

9575801404
MP04 PA 0721

Muktar
8878011642

MP04 PA 0723
Firoz

7898149269
MP04 PA 0722

Deepak
9630657548

MP04 PA 2719

Sagir 
9981603749

MP 04 PA 0719
KOMAL SINGH

9589058728
MP04 PA 1305

Bus Supervisor :
Mr. Harish Prajapari Sir

9575801404


